
About the application

Application number: 2021/93621

What is the application
for?:

Erection of 12 dwellings and associated works (Within a
Conservation Area)

Address of the site or
building:

Land off, Fullwood Drive, Golcar, Huddersfield, HD7 4JH

Postcode:

 
User comments

Type of comment: An objection

Do you wish your comments to be published on the website anonymously? Yes

I am very concerned about the trees and wildlife habitat which will be cleared to allow
for building. We need to preserve our wildlife corridors.


